
D.E.SOCETY'S SMT.SUBHADRA.K.JINDAL COLLEGE OF NURSING 
FIRST YEAR M.SC N¯RSING (2023-24) 

NOMINAL ROLL CALL 

SR NO. 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

BELOSHE PAYAL 

HULSURE VIKRANT 

INGLE SUDESHINI 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

KSHIRSAGAR VIDYA 

LANDGE BHUSHAN 

MUNDHE VISHWAJEET GANGADHAR 

NIMBALKAR DIVYA 

SANE ANESEEM SOLOMAN 

SIDDHESHWAR SHUBHAM 

ety's spy Jinda/ 
Punc-4 

Burgan 

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
D E. Society's Smt. Subhadra K 
Jindal Coliege of Nursing. Pune 
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